

	MOD Format 757TC1
(Revised Aug 21)                                                                                                                                                                            
	MF757TC1 – Proposed Alteration to an OIWP (formerly METS) Toolkit
	Reference: 
MAM-P Chap 4.13

	To: OIWP, Unicorn Building, PP88, HMS Nelson, HM Naval Base, Portsmouth, PO1 3GX 

	Demanded by:
[bookmark: Text1]Name:      
[bookmark: Text2]Section:      
[bookmark: Text3]Stn/Ship/Unit:      
[bookmark: Text4]UIN:      	(must be entered for demand to proceed)
	Authorised by:
Name:      
Rank:      
Date: Click or tap to enter a date.

	Originators Reference Number:
	     

	Locally Manufactured Tools
If the tool is locally manufactured or a modified patterned item, a full description, working drawings and photographs are to be enclosed with this proposal.
Locally Purchased Tools
Where it is considered essential for a locally purchased tool to be included, a full description, maker’s name etc, is to be included.

	Toolkit NSN:      
	Toolkit Title:      

	Addition/ Removal

	
	NSN/ASTE No.
	Item Description
	Qty
	Reason
	Add / Remove

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Other Changes
     



(Leave Blank if None Required)

	OIWP OFFICIAL USE ONLY
	Remarks
     

	Approved: (Y/N)
	     
	

	Platform DT Approval: (Y/N)
	     
	

	Name of Authoriser from DT:
	     

	OIWP-TC Log Reference
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